
AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC

02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul 19-Oct 23-Nov

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 9 10 9 9 7 44

1 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 9 10 9 9 7 44

2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 7 8 8 7 0 30

3 Paul Berry 11305 111 M 10 9 DNE 8 0 27

4 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 10 10 0 20

5 Ian Riddle 2819 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

5 Jeandre Marais 7146 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

6 Kelsey Davidson 20697 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

6 Nick Davidson 2319 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

7 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 8 DNF DNF 0 0 8

8 Bevan Choudree 7787 47 M 0 0 0 0 8 8

9 Shaun Benn OE/100925 148 M 0 0 0 7 0 7

10 Shaun Valance 5439 97 M 0 0 0 0 6 6

11 RJ Green 25829 97 M 0 0 0 0 6 6

12 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF 0 DNS 0 0 0

13 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 DNE 0 0 0

14 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 DNE 0 0 0

15 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF DNF DNE 0 0 0

16 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF DNE 0 0 0

17 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

9 9 6 6 9

2024 EP REGIONAL 45MIN ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC

02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul 19-Oct 23-Nov

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 9 10 10 10 7 46

1 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 9 10 10 10 7 46

2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 8 8 9 8 0 33

3 Paul Berry 11305 111 M 10 9 0 9 0 28

4 Ian Riddle 2819 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

4 Jeandre Marais 7146 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

5 Kelsey Davidson 20697 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

5 Nick Davidson 2319 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

6 Shaun Benn OE/100925 148 M 0 0 0 8 0 8

7 Bevan Choudree 7787 47 M 0 0 0 0 8 8

8 Shaun Valance 5439 97 M 0 0 0 0 6 6

8 RJ Green 25829 97 M 0 0 0 0 6 6

9 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 0 0 0 0

10 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 0 0 0 0

11 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF 0 0 0 0 0

12 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

1 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 10 DNF 0 0 0 10

2 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF 0 0 0 0 0

3 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

1 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 10 10 0 20

2024 EP REGIONAL 45MIN ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - 

CLASSES

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC AMSC

02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul 19-Oct 23-Nov

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 8 10 10 8 0 36

1 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 8 10 10 8 0 36

2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 7 9 8 7 0 31

3 Paul Berry 11305 111 M 10 8 0 9 0 27

4 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 9 10 0 19

5 Ian Riddle 2819 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

5 Jeandre Marais 7146 11 M 0 0 0 0 10 10

6 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 9 DNF 0 0 0 9

7 Kelsey Davidson 20697 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

7 Nick Davidson 2319 522 M 0 0 0 0 9 9

8 Bevan Choudree 7787 47 M 0 0 0 0 8 8

9 Shaun Benn OE/100925 148 M 0 0 0 7 0 7

10 Shaun Valance 5439 97 M 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 RJ Green 25829 97 M 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF 0 0 0 0 0

13 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 0 0 0 0

14 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF DNF 0 0 0 0

16 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF DNE 0 0 0

17 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

2024 EP 45MIN REGIONAL ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - INDEX OF 

PERFORMANCE

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE


